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IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
BEFORE THE TRADEMARK TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Change of Correspondence Address

Proceeding. 92059287

Plaintiff Plaintiff
Stitched Lifestyle, LLC

Please change the correspondence address for the above party here as follows:

Old Correspondence Address MINA | HAMILTON

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH LLP
221 NORTH FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 1200
LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

UNITED STATES
Mina.Hamilton@Ilewisbrisbois.com,
Toni.Espinoza@lewisbrisbois.com,
hamilton@lbbslaw.com, decarlo@Ibbslaw.com,
tespinoza@Ibbslaw.com

New Correspondence Address Daniel C. DeCarlo

Attorney of Record

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH LLP
633 West Fifth Street Suite 4000

LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

UNITED STATES
Dan.DeCarlo@lewisbrisbois.com,
Jill.Anderfuren@lewisbrisbois.com,Toni.Espinoz
a@lewisbrisbois.com Phone:213 250 1800

Certificate of Service

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of this paper has been served upon all parties, at their address
record by First Class Mail on this date.

Respectfully submitted,

/Daniel C. DeCarlo/

Daniel C. DeCarlo

Dan.DeCarlo@lewisbrisbois.com, Jill. Anderfuren@lewisbrisbois.com, Toni.Espinoza@lewisbrisbois.com
05/05/2015
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